

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3379 /2009

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02 / 2 009 in CR M C No. 209/2009 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F D E L H I AT N. D E L H I)

D H A N J I T S I N G H N A N D A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E & A N R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 14/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E V. S. S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Bhagle, Adv.for

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice limited to the question of cost only.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master